
ID Full Name Email Organisation Job Title Country

1 Tom Mellor or Matt Garland james.coles@ukho.gov.uk UKHO Technical Partnerships Other

2 James Coles james.coles@ukho.gov.uk UKHO Geographic Technical Lead Other

3 Luis Sanchez-Heres luis.sanchez-heres@ri.se RISE Research Institutes of Sweden Sr Researcher Sweden

4 Bruno Špēls bruno.spels@lhd.lv Maritime Administration of Latvia Head of Hydrographic Department Latvia

5 Mikko Vettenranta mikko.vettenranta@samk.fi Satakunta univercity of applied science Researcher Finland

6 Mindaugas Zakarauskas mindaugas.zakarauskas@ltsa.lt LTSA Head Lithuania

7 Staffan Bram staffan.bram@ri.se RISE Researcher Sweden

8 Nicki Riber Andreasen nirib@gst.dk Danish Geodata Agency Hydrographer Denmark

9 Oskar Müller oskar.muller@sjofartsverket.se SMA Project Lead S-101/S-102 Sweden

10 Mikus Ranka mikus.ranka@ecc.no PRIMAR/ECC Senior Consultant Other

11 Armands Murans armands.murans@lhd.lv MAL senior hydrographer Latvia

12 James HARPER james.harper@ic-enc.org IC-ENC General Manager Other

13 Peeter Väling peeter.valing@transpordiamet.ee Estonian Transport Administration Head of Hydrography Department Estonia

14 Krists Dzenis krists.dzenis@lhd.lv Maritime Administration of Latvia Senior hydrographer Latvia

15 Timo Kostiainen timo.kostiainen@furuno.fi Furuno Finland R&D Manager Finland

16 Normunds Duksis normunds.duksis@lhd.lv Maritime Administration of Latvia Head of Cartographic Division Latvia

17 Jacek Jagodzinski jacek@ecc.no ECC/PRIMAR Senior Consultant Other

18 Jarmo Mäkinen jarmo.makinen@traficom.fi Traficom Chief Advisor Finland

19 Elizabeth Hahessy elihh@gst.dk Danish Geodata Agency Specialkonsulent Denmark

20 Frederik Høyer frskh@gst.dk Danish Geodata Agency Project Coordinator Denmark

21 Mikko Hovi mikko.hovi@traficom.fi Finnish Transport and Communications Agency Traficom Chief Adviser Finland

22 Anni Jokiniemi anni.jokiniemi@fmi.fi Finnish Meteorological Institute oceanographer Finland

23 Jani Särkkä jani.sarkka@fmi.fi Finnish Meteorological Institute Scientist Finland

24 Loore Magus loore.magus@transpordiamet.ee Estonian Transport Administration Senior Cartography specialist Estonia

25 Rainer Mustaniemi rainer.mustaniemi@traficom.fi Finnish Transport and Communications Agency Traficom National Hydrographer Finland

26 Mirka Laurila-Pant mirka.laurila-pant@traficom.fi Finnish Transport and Communications Agency Special Advisor / Project manager Finland

27 Lisa Lind lisa.lind@smhi.se SMHI Head of forecast and warnings - water Sweden

28 Joakim Lundman joakim.lundman@gmail.com RISE Project Manager Sweden

29 Per-Olof Seiron per-olof.seiron@sjofartsverket.se Swedish Maritime Administration GIS-engineer Sweden

30 Mona Elo mona.m.elo@samk.fi Satakunta University of Applied Sciences Researcher Finland

31 Antti Värre antti.varre@samk.fi Satakunta University of Applied Sciences Project Manager Finland

32 iji kim iji.kim@bsh.de BSH Research assistant Germany

33 Thomas Hammarklint thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se Swedish Maritime Administration Oceanographer Sweden

34 Carina Stal carina.stal@sjofartsverket.se Swedish Maritime Administration Project manager Sweden

35 Liene Saulīte liene.saulite@lja.lv Maritime Administration of Latvia Nautical Cartographer Latvia

36 Ilze Drīksne ilze.driksne@lhd.lv Maritime Administration of Latvia Nautical Cartographer Latvia

37 Caroline Johansson caroline.johansson@sjofartsverket.se Swedish Maritime Administration Business Developer / Nautical Expert Sweden

38 Linda Puriņa linda.purina@lhd.lv Maritime Administration of Latvia Nautical Cartographer Latvia

39 Līva Goba liva.goba@lhd.lv Maritime Administration of Latvia Nautical Cartographer Latvia

mailto:liva.goba@lhd.lv

